Wilmington Education Improvement Commission

Commission Meeting
October 11, 2017 5-7 pm

Delaware State University, Wilmington Campus

5:00-5:05

5:05-5:50

5:50-6:30

6:30-6:45

6:45-7:00

Welcome

Discussion of the State’s Education Priorities and
Path Forward

Commission Updates
¢ Parent Choice Information Project
¢  Wilmington Collaboration Compact

¢ |IPA Updates
o Completed Work
o Projects Underway

Commission Next Steps and Path Forward

Public Comment

Tony Allen

Governor, John Carney
Secretary of Education, Susan
Bunting

Director, Wilmington Office of
Innovation,

Dr. Dorrell Green

Committee Chairs

Kelly Sherretz and Haley
Qaissaunee

Tony Allen
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