Wilmington Education Improvement Commission

Commission Meeting October 11, 2017 5-7 pm Delaware State University, Wilmington Campus

5:00-5:05	Welcome	Tony Allen
5:05-5:50	Discussion of the State's Education Priorities and Path Forward	Governor, John Carney Secretary of Education, Susan Bunting Director, Wilmington Office of Innovation, Dr. Dorrell Green
5:50-6:30	 Commission Updates Parent Choice Information Project Wilmington Collaboration Compact 	Committee Chairs
	 IPA Updates Completed Work Projects Underway 	Kelly Sherretz and Haley Qaissaunee
6:30-6:45	Commission Next Steps and Path Forward	Tony Allen
6:45-7:00	Public Comment	